10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Total Wages
$69,447

$14,260

$13,711

$9,052

$4,655

$4,254

$3,673

$3,593

$3,496

$2,875

$2,650

$2,615

$2,606

$2,054

$1,985

$1,622

$1,559

$1,341



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation

Recreation Leader Ill

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

$1,158

$1,087

$1,058

$901

$803

$731

$716

$504

$464

$420

$81

$76

$25



