	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$69,447
2.	Recreation Coordinator		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$14,260
3.	Recreation Coordinator		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$13,711
4.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$9,052
5.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$4,655
6.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$4,254
7.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$3,673
8.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$3,593
9.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$3,496
10.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,875
11.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,650
12.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,615
13.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,606
14.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,054
15.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,985
16.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,622
17.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,559
18.	Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,341

19.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,158
20.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,087
21.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,058
22.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$901
23.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$803
24.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$731
25.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$716
26.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$504
27.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$464
28.	Recreation Coordinator	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$420
29.	Recreation	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$81
30.	Recreation Leader III	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$76
31.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$25